
 

 

 

 

 

 

No of students admitted in first year with Eligibility 
 

Sr.No. A.Y. LL.B BALL.B LL.M Total 

1 2022-23 62 62 60 184 

2 2021-22 66 65 63 194 

3 2020-21 66 60 0 126 

4 2019-20 60 29 0 89 

5 2018-19 60 30 0 90 

Total= 314 246 123 683 
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                                                                                                  I/C Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                          

Satish 
Hanmantr
ao Mane

Digitally signed by Satish Hanmantrao Mane 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=6713, 
pseudonym=b72431f8ee704f408cc7e32158b6
6f53, 
2.5.4.20=fa37b962cda9848bc8ff1ed2e7862fcd
e5df64bd9d31c87de422a90b5ba4c5f7, 
postalCode=416012, st=Maharashtra, 
serialNumber=23b9871af2f2bad100da1c1f7ea
d12de2bce71c484ba1c3db48f6f21dffa09f7, 
cn=Satish Hanmantrao Mane 
Date: 2024.08.17 13:18:27 +05'30'



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
student Eligibility Status Report ForAcademic Year J u ne 2022lMay 2023

College Name : 257-Yashwantiao Chavan Law College, KARAD

Colrse :5526 Fve Years Law TCBCS)

Course Pan :F ve Year La$ (CBCS) Semesten
Elg b ty Type Ail
Co!rsePatlem rSemesler

Eligibility Form No. Etigible by User

10

11

12

13

14

15

] B HATTAD ANJAL] SACI'] IN

2 BHISEAKANKSHARANJEET

3 BHUJUGADEARPTAJAYKAR

4 BUBANALE RUSH RAJ SANJAY

5 BLJR'IE SAT]SH ASHOK

6 BHINGARDEVE RUSHABH ANANDA

7 CHAVAN SIYAPRAMOD

8 CHOUGALE SATYAJEET SANJAY

9 DESHMUKH MUNAZZAF RDOS
IRSHAD
OEVKULE SUSHANT NISHIKANT

DHAPAREYASH PRASAD

GADEKAR KAIVALYA VIJAY

GHODE GAYATRI RAJENDRA

GADE V SHNU PRABHU

]NAMDAR S DOHARTH JAYESH

16 JADHAV I.]ARSHADA SANDIP

17 JADHAV KISHOR V JAY

18 JADHAV PAIILV SHAL TUSHAR

19 KA[,]BLE TEJAS\r]] RANIESH

20 KANDOIH RALJ TENDRA

2] KHERADE AARTI SHANKAR

22 KULKARN GAURAV SAT SH

23 KUI,IBHAR MAYURI DATTATRAY

24 LANDAGE PUNAI\I SUNIL

25 LANDAGE PUNAIV1 SUNIL

26 MAHADIK VIGHNESH VINOD

27 MANE SAMRUDDH SURESH

28 MASKE PRATIKSHA RAGI-]UNATH

29 MORE G R SH GANPAT

3O MUJAWAR AALISHAABOULLATIF

01 -5526-257-1,14

01 55?6-257-3E0

tr1 5526 257-r50

01 5526-257-136

01 -5526-257-268

01 5526 257-138

0l -5526-257-146

01 5526-257-180

01 5526-257 -266

0't 5526 257 t!0

01 .5526,257-378

0t 5526-257-r88

a1 -5526-251-256

al -aa26,25',7,252

al -a526-251-17 2

a1 5526-257 -214

a1 -5526 251 i14

a1 -5526 257 212

a1 -5426-251-214

a1 5526,?57-261

01 -5526 257 254

0l -5526-257-:r14

01 '5526-257 -224

01 a526 257-224

01 5526-257-148

01 5526 257 134

01 -5526 25T 422

01 -5524 257 222

20220901r:ts

2!22093880

2022090108

2A22494142

2422492442

2022090103

2022090106

20224943?a

2022492441

2022490624

2A22A9243?

20220906r9

2422Q92434

2A22492836

2A22A92834

2422494317

2022090638

2422492439

2a22494324

2022090637

2022090640

2A22A9281Q

2022092835

2022A93967

20224906T8

2022A90646

2022A94107

2022490101

2022093990

20224906',71

YCLK

8-Sep-2023

1l SeD-2023

8 Sep-202-?

8 Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

8'Sep-2023

8'Sep 2023

8-Sep'2023

8-Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

I'Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

A Sep 2423

8 Sep 2023

8 Sep 2023

8 Sep 2023

8-Sep 2023

8-Sep 2023

8'Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023 ,

8-SeD-2023

8-Sep 2023

25-Ar9-2023

8 Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

8 Sep-2023

8-Sep 2023

8-Sep 2023



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibilily Status Repod ForAcademic Year June 2A22,May 2a23

College Name : 257-Yas hwa ntrao Chavan Law Collese. KARAD

Course 5526 File Years L.w (CBCS)
Co!rse Part Fve Year LaN (CBCSlSenrcstcrl
Elig b ly Type :All
Co!.se Patteh : Semester

Sr.No. Eligibilily Form No. Eljgible by User

3,] NALAWADE AKASH SAMBHAJI

32 NAYKALVA SHNAV RAJESH

33 N]I(AI\I HIMANSHU MAHESH

34 PATIL ARUNADHOND RA]\T]

35 PAT LATHARV SACHIN

36 PAT L DHANVANTARI ABHAYS NGH

37 PAT L IIANASW]ARUN

38 PAT]L PRANALIIIAN K

39 PATIL RAJVARDHAN LALASO

40 PATIL SAYAL SURESH

4] PATILVAISHNAVIAJ T

42 PAWAR SAMRUDDH PRAFULL

43 PAT LANJALI SAYAJI

RAI\,IDAS] YASHOVARDHAN MIL ND

SAIAPE TANVI VISHWAS

SHEGAR SHUBHAfuI SH VAJI

SHELKE SH VRAJ SUNIL

SHINDE POO,]A V SH1AAS

SHINOE PRANAL K SHOR

SH NDE JYOTI SHR FANG

SH NDE NEHA DIPAKKUN4AR

SHINDE PRlYANKA GHANSHAM

SHINDE SUJATAVILAS

SHINDE V LAS SHRAVAN

SURVE SHANTANU SANJAY

SURYAWANSH SAKSH PRAKASH

THORAT RAVIRAJ BALASO

THORATVIKRANT JAGANNATH

VARE PRASANN SI]BHASH

VYAVAHARE KIRAN VISHNU

45

46

48

,19

50

51

52

54

55

5T

58

59

60

01 -5526-2a7-25A

a1 5526 257-216

a1 5526 257 2T4

a1 5526 251 142

01 -5526-257 160

01 5526 257-162

01 5526 257 186

a1 5526 257 164

a1 5526 257 154

01 -5526 257 '176

0t 5526-257 r58

al 5526 257"142

a1 -5526-25? -270

01 5526 257 272

01 -5526-25T -156

a1 -5526-247-241

n1 -5426-2aT-2A6

a1 -5526 247 194

0'r ,5526-257-192

a1 "5526-2a7 -2A2

a1 -5526-251-248

01 5526 257 132

01 -5526-257-128

a1 -5526-2aT 142

a1 -5526-257-2AA

a1 -5526-257 124

0t,5526,257-166

01 -5526-257 -214

01 5526 257 130

a1 5526 257-16e

2422492833

2022090639

2422092445

2022090109

2422494118

2422494119

2022490614

2022494124

2422094114

2422494323

2022490117

2422094324

2422492443

2022492414

2Q22494115

2022090628

2A22A9tti29

2422494621

2422090622

242209Q627

2422094634

202209010u

2022090098

2422494144

2422490626

2022089166

2422494124

2022090636

2022090099

2422494276

8-Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-20211

I-Sep-2023

8 S€p 2023

8-Sep-2023

8'Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

8'Sep 2023

I Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep'2023

8'Sep'2023

8 Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

8 SeD 2023

8'Sep 2023

8-s;p-2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

I'Sep-2023

8-Sep-2023

I Sep-2023

8-Sep 2023

8 Sep 2023

J

i



ISHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
student Eligibilily stalus Report ForAcademic Year June 2022lMay 2023

: 257-Yas hwa ntrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

5526 Five Years Law (CBCSI
Fve Year Law {CBCS)Semesierl

Sr.No. Eligibility Fom No. Status Eligible by User

61

62

WADKAR MANDAR RAVINDRA

WAYI]ANNF VAISHNAV SAN.IAY

01 5526 257-170 2022090311 Confrmed

A1 -4526-257-126 2022089167 Conirmed

8 Sep 2023

8-Sep-2023

r



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
studenl Eligibility Siatus Reporl For Academlc Year Ju ne 2o21luay 2022

College Name : 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

Course :5526 Fve Years Law (CBCS)
colrse Part : F ve Year Law (CBCS) Semesterl
Elig b lly Type :All
Course Pattern : Semester

] AHER J YA KHAJA

2 BABARATUL RAJENDRA

3 BAQHALRADHIKARAIIDAS

4 BANSODE SUHANIAINOL

5 BHOSALE T/AYUR RAJENDRA

6 BHOSALE SAYAL PRABHAKAR

7 BHOSALE VARSHASANJAY

8 BODARE PRANAV BHUPAL

9 CHALKE PRAMILAADHIK

1O CHAVAN SONAL SAI4BHAJI

,]1 DESHMUKH NDRAJ T VIJAYSINH

]2 GADHALE SAN KA DHANAJ]

]3 GADFAVE VA BHAV FRAKASH

14 GA KI/VAD SHRAWANI SANJAY

]5 GHAIL SAKSHISUDHIR

]6 GORE SHIVANISANJAY

17 lNAl\,lDAR AYESHA D LAWAR

18 INAI,4DAR KHUSHII UN R

NAN4DAR SWANAND LAXMIKANT

JADHAV DIGVIJAY SAYA.]

JADHAV GAYATR MAHESH

JADHAV KIRAN D NKAR

JADIAV NILAMBAR ANIL

JADHAV PRAD P NARAYAN

JADHAV SHRADDHA BHAGWAN

KADAI,,I SWARAJ JITENDRA

KA[,IBLE SNEHAL J TANDRA

KHAN JASMIN ABDUL[,1UNAF

(HAVALE KOMAL RAJESH

KULKARN ASHVIN VASANTRAO

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2E

29

l)1 -5a26-2aT 146

a1 5526 257-276

al 5526-257 -242

Q1 -as26"251-24A

0t -5526-257-250

01 -a526-257 1TA

01 5526 257 252

01 5526 25T UA

a1 5526,257 -2',11

0t -55?6-257'r86

a1 -5426 257 192

0t 5526 257 200

01 5526 257 180

a1 4526-257 -224

a1 -5526 257-240

0t -5526-257-280

01 5526 257 164

01 ,5526-257 -212

a1 -5526-257-27a

01 s526 257 ts6

a1 -5526"257-211

a1 5a26'2a7 1A2

01 5526-257-208

a1 -5526-251-1T 4

a1 -452t|257 -272

01 5526 257 222

01 -5526 257 172

a1 -5526-257 114

a1 -5a26-251-246

a1 5a26-247 -232

2A21AAA283

2021080490

202108Q351

2021080491

2421444492

20214e0295

202r080493

2021484244

2021080494

2421484324

2A21AAA32T

21121080331

2021080300

2421044341

2021080350

2021080,195

2021A80292

202'1080337

2021444542

2A2lAAA2AA

2021080338

2421484322

2021080335

2421044291

202r080496

2021480342

2021080296

2021080299

2421444334

2021080347

sAcr- N

22 ltay 2423

22-llay-2423

22-May-2A23

22-li1a\-2423

22-N1at2A23

22-Nlay-202)

22Ilay-2423

22-ltay 2423

22 lla'r' 2423

22-May-2123

22-ltay-2423

22-l lay-2423

22 ltay 2423

22 ltay 2423

22ltat 2023

22 Viatr 2023

22-May-2423

22-Ma\-2423

22-May-2423

22-ltay-2023

22-tiiay-2423 ,

s Jin 2023

22-liiaf-2423

22-l\ay-2023

22 Mar' 2023

22-May 2Q23

24-Ju|2023

22 ltay 2423

22 Na! 2423

22 Nay 2423

I



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibility Staius Report ForA6ademic Year June 2021lMay 2022

F,tst:- 1rl-)-

College Name : 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law College, KARAO

CoLr.se :5526 Fve Years Law (CBCS)

Course Part :Fiv€ Year Law (CBCS) Scmesbn
E igiblilyType rA
CoursePattern :Semester

Eligibility Form No,

0
&l

*il-
#
H

$
#

t*k*

r

B

H

3] KURANEASHISH SUHAS

32 KURJL ]\IEENAKSH SURAJ

33 LADE PAVAN KR]SHNA

3,I LOKHANDE DURGA RAOSAHEB

35 [IAGDUM SURAIYYA RA[4JAN

36 IIIANE N,TARUT IIALLAPPA

37 MANE SAKSHI DATTATRAY

38 T,IANE SA]!]RUDDH ASHOK

39 [,lISHRA HARSH KU]\IAR

.10 MORE SHAMBHURAJ SUNIL

41 I,/LJT\AALLI FARUKAYUB

,T2 OTARL VA SHNAVI V]JAY

43 PAIT HAN XAR AM RUTA DHANANJAY

4.1 PATELANJUM KARII,/

45 PAI L PRASAD ABASO

46 PAT]L PRASAD DADASAHEB

47 PAT]L SAINATH ZUNZARRAO

48 FAT]L SANIKA HANN4ANTRAO

49 PAWARAD TYAANANDA

5l] PAWAR PRAJAKTA RA[,ICHANDRA

5] PAWAR SANIKA PANDURANG

52 PHADATARE B P]NANKUSH

53 POL KRANT SACHIN

54 ROKADESRUSHTISAJIIBHAJ]

55 SALUNKHE RA[4CHANDRA SANJAY

56 SALUNKHE SAN KA SAIV]PAT

57 SARTAPE AKASH K SAN

58 SAWANT SURAJ JAYWANT

59 SHINDE BHAGYASHREE BABAN

60 SHINDE D SHAASHOK

a1 -5426-241-196

a1 5526 257 228

01 5526 257-154

a1 -5526-2a7 -2a2

a1 5526 251 1A4

0'1 5526 257-416

Q1 -5526-241-144

01 5526 257 260

a1 5526 257 214

Q1 4526 257 238

01 5526 257 162

01 5526 257 190

01 -a526-257 -2A2

0t -5526 257 278

0t ,5526-257,2'18

01 5526 257 418

a1 "5526-257-262

0t -5526-257-r50

a1 5426-247 -264

01 5526 257 266

0t 5526 257 166

a1 -5526-257 -264

01 5526 257 1!8

al -5526 257 241

0t -5526 257 2'16

01 -5526-257 -221

0l 5526-257-168

2021080329

2421444345

2A21AAA2AT

2021080332

2421444323

2421441154

2421044328

2A21444491

2021080336

2021080349

2021080291

2021444326

2021080504

202'1080503

2021444344

2021080346

2021081502

2021080498

2A21AAA2A5

2r121080499

2021080500

2A210eQ293

2021080501

2021080330

2021080352

2021080339

2021080343

2021080294

2421484314

2021080298

22 Nlay 2423

22-May-2Q23

22 May 2423

22-ttay-2Q23

22 May 2423

22 riat-2423

22 l\lal 2A2i

22 l\at 2423

22 May 2023

22 May 2023

22 Ma\ 2423

22-May-2423

22.Ma\-2423

22-ltay 2423

22-l\)1ay-2423

22-llay-2423

22-lnay-2a23

22 lrlay 2423

22 tnay 2423

22 May 2423

22-Mar2A23

22-i,1af-2023

22 May 2423

22-May-2023

22 Mat-2023

22-May-2423

22-viay-2423

22 Nlay 2423

22-l lay-2423

22-t iay-202J

14 J.r 2024



Ellg b ty Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
sludenl Eligibility Staius Reporl Fo.Academlc Year June 2021lMay 2022

: 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

r5526 Five Yea/s Law (CBCS)

:F ve Year Law (CBCS) Senresterl

6] SURVE YASHRAJ SAMBHAJ

62 TALREJAADIT A'T4 T

63 TAI,IBOL AFREEN SMA L

64 THORAT KOMAL LAXI4AN

65 WAGHN]ARE SANKET RAJENDRA

0t 5526 257 188

al -5526-257 -2Q4

a1 -5526-257 -236

01 -5526-257 -152

01 -5526-257 -158

2021080325

2021080333

242148Q348

2a21AAA2AA

202r08028S

22-ltal 2423

22-Mal-2023

22 Ma\ 2423

22 a\-2423

22-lliay-2023



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Studeni Eli9ibility stalus Repo.t For Academic Year Ju ne 2020tMay 2021

College Name :257-Yashwantrao chavan Law College. KARAo

CouBe :5526 Five Years L.w (CBCSI

Erig b lyType :All
Course Pattern : Semester

Eligibiliry Form No. Eligible by User

1 ADAKEPRADHYUI\4NABHUSHAN

2 ARBUNE HARSHAD PRASHANI

3 BH SE SUDHIR SUNIL

4 BHOSALE ANKITADHANAJ

5 BHOSALEAN,TRUTAVISHWAS

6 BHOSALE SAYAL| PR THVIRAJ

7 BOLEAKASH V]LAS

8 CHAVAN ANURAGADH K

9 CHAVAN PRANAL fulADHAV

1O DALAVISHUBHANG PRATAPRAO

]1 DESA PRAGAT MARUTI

12 DHANAI]]/ADE ]TIOH NI[/O]-]AN

13 FALLEAN KET I4AHESH

]4 GA KWAD RUTUJA DAT]AIRAY

]5 GHADGEANK TA SATISH

16 HARSHE SHWETA SANJAY

17 JADHAV DIGAMBAR V LAS

18 JAGTAP NIANAS]ATUL

]! JAGTAP PRAT K J TENDRA

20 JAGTAP SNEHAL RAV NDRA

2,] JOSH [4UGDHA NAVIN

22 KACHARE PRAT KSHAV TIHAL

23 KADAI4 SURAJ SADASHIV

24 KADAIINEHADlNESH

25 KADAI/ RUTIK SANJAY

26 KALE AN']RUTAANIL

27 (ALE D GVIJAY JAGANNATH

28 KARAI,IBE SUYASH JOTIRAM

29 KH LARE PRAJKTA SANJAY

3O LAWAND RUTIKA CHANDRAKANT

al -5526 257 212

a1 -5526-257 214

01 5526,257-206

0t 5526-257-86

a1 5526-257.72

01 5526 146 290

a1 -5526-257 -250

0t 5526 257 168

a1 5526 257-1nA

a1 5426-257.132

01 -5526 257 80

01 -5526 257 188

0t,5526,257-88

a1 5526 257 141

01 -5526-257-152

01 5526 257 150

01 5526-257-r96

a1 5526 257 124

01 ,5526,257-84

0't,5526-257-r26

a1 -5526,257 2AA

0t -5526-257-252

01 5526 257-94

0t 5526 257 2s6

0t -5526-257-68

01 5526 257 '160

01 -5526 257 98

01 5526 257-90

01 -a526-257 -2aA

2424046121

2020086128

2A2AAA5A21

2024441417

2020083508

2424479725

20200863.13

2024445775

2020085780

2020085408

2020084055

202C085786

2020084080

202008s,lr0

2020085644

2020085643

20200858r-.

2020085340

202008407ir

2020085341

2020085841

2020086344

2020086346

20204a2a2a

2A2AaA,TT1

2020084107

2020084081

2020086345

20200858r8

30-1,1aF2022

:10 [,1ar 2022

1 Apt 2422

3D Mat 2C22

30 ltat 2422

1-Jan-2422

3D-lJiar2A22

3a Mar2A22

3A Mat2022

3A lia(2422

3A iat 2A22

1 Ap.2O22

3a-Nar2A22

11 Jan 2022

30-1v1aF2022

11-Jan-2422

3A liiat 2422

30-N,]a.2022

1 Apr2a22

1-Apr2A22

3A-Mar2A22 ,

30 irlar 2022

1'Apt 2A22

3A-Mae2a22

30 l\t1at 2422

1-4p.2022

3A Mat 2422

30-1,1ats2022

3A-Mar2A22

30-Mar2a22

r9

14 )ar 2021

Highlight



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
student Eligibility Status Repori For Academic Year Ju ne 2020tMay 2021

Colleg6 N.me : 257"Yas hwantrao Chav.n Law Cottege. KARAo

Course 5526 F ve Years Law ICACSI
Co!rse Pa.l F ve Year Larv {CBCS}Scmesterl
El! b ty Type A
ColrsePallern :Semesrer

Sr.No. Eligibilily Fo.m No. Eligible by User

3] [4ALI NEHAARVIND

32 IIANDALE VA SHALI SANJAY

33 MANE ]SH TA I AHENDRA

3.] ML]LANISHOFB SAL IiI

35 [lULANIYASNl N NOORIIAHA[IAD

36 IIULLA ARBAJ AS F

37 NALAWADE ASHWINI SATISH

38 PANWAL PR TAI,4 PRAKASH

39 PAT L .]YOTIRADITYA SAB[,IHAJI

40 PAT L PANKAJ RAIICHANDRA

41 PATIL SHAILESH VIJAY

42 PATILVAiSHNAVIAVINASH

,13 PATLVAISHNAVI BAJARANG

4.1 PAWAR PRANAV DHANANJAY

45 PAWARA N TESH SUDHIR

46 PHADATARE PRANAL] BHAUSAHEB

47 RAKTE SHRADDHAATUL

48 SABALE NEHAAJ T

49 SALUNKHE SUYOG D LIP

50 SHA KH SIMRAN AJIJ

51 SHEDAGE DHAND]P PRAKASH

52 SH NDEAARYA MAN SH

53 SH NDE SAMRATS NH PRITHVIRAJ

54 SHiNDE SANTOSH BHARAT

55 SURYAGANDH D GVEEJAYASHOK

56 SURYAWANSH ANIKET RAJENDRA

57 SURYAWANSH NAIr']RATA

58 U IV]BARKAR AKSHADA SHAHAJI

59 URUNKAR[lANORA[lASHAMUVEL

60 WAGHN,IODE DVTEJ DASHARATH

a1 -4526-257 122

0't 5526 257-108

01 5526-257 -12A

a1 5526 2a7-11A

Q'1 -5526-2a7 -2AA

01 5526 257-198

0l -5526-257 190

01 5526 257 162

a1 5526 257 141

01 -5526-257-70

0't -5526 257 96

0t -5526,257-146

01 -5526-257-142

a1 5526 257-1AA

al 5426 257 154

al 5526-257-11

0'l -5526-257 186

01 5526 257 114

01 5526 236 352

a1 -5526-247-142

0l 5526 257 158

01 -5526-257 166

01 5526 257 r56

0r -5526-257-r0

a1 '5526 2aT 242

01 5526 257-170

01 -5526-257 -A2

a1 5524 257-1AA

0r -5526-257.r04

2020085339

242QQ84414

2020085773

2020085337

2020085336

2424445821

2020085820

2020085816

2024445772

2a2oQAa7A4

2A2AAA2521

2020084092

2020085593

2020085781

202008.1413

2020085768

24240e3512

2020085785

2020085333

2020085266

2020084'r'r0

2Q2AQA51T0

2a2AAA57T4

2020085769

2020084415

2424445822

2020085776

2020084059

202008.r108

2424484213

11 Ja.2a22

1-Aar2A22

3A Mar2a22

3a Ma(2022

31-ltar2A22

3Altiat 2A22

1-Ap(2422

3A)/ar2022

3A ltat 2022

30 ltat 2422

11-Jan-2422

3!.-M.r 2022

30-[,]a12022

3a-Viar2A22

30 ltat 2422

11-)an-2422

3A tiat 2422

3A Mat 2422

30 l,,1ar 2022

24-Ja.2422

3A Mat 2422 ,

30-tlaF2022

3Q-Mar2Q22

30 lNlat 2422

3A Mat 2422

3A Mat 2022

1-Apt2A22

30-1,1a12022

3Allar2A22

11-Ja.-2422

a

1

i.



E ig b lily Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
student Eligibility Slatus Repoft ForAcademic Year June 2019luay 2020

: 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law college. KARAD

5526 Ftue YeaE Law (CBcS)
:F ve Year Lalr (cECS)Semeslen

Eligible by User

1

2

3

5

6

8

9

t0

11

12

13

15

t6

1T

t8

19

20

21

22

23

21

25

26

2T

AHAGYAWANT SU JATA RAVINDRA

BHANDARI KETAN KASH NATH

BHATI/ARE PALLAV ARJUN

CHAVAN DWARKADH]SH SHARAD

DESA RUTUJA RAJENDRA

DHU['IAL UJJWAL DEEPAK

GHADGE SATYAJEET PRASHANT

KALE SNEHAL [,]OHAN

KA]IIELE RISH KESH SUN L

KAI,,IBLE SONAL D LIP

KARALEADINATH BRAMHANAND

LOHAR PRAJAKTA RAJ V

[,IANDAVE PRAJAKTA UDDHAV

[,lANE DHIRAJ N VRUTHI

I\4ANE DHANASHRIAN L

MANE MADHAV V JAY

MOH TE S DDHIBHIN1RAO

NAIK SHRAVANISADASH V

NALAWADE SAKSH GAJANAN

NERLEKAR DHANASHREE
EKANATH
OSWAL SHAJAYANT LL

OSWAL KI']USH ASHOK

PADALKAR RUTURAJ NlADHUKAR

PATANKARARP TADINESH

PATANXAR SHUBHA[,I

PATIL SUJ TADHIKRAO

PAIIAR SHIVANI DHAR]!]ARAJ

a1 -5526-257 -78

01 -5526-257-18

01 -5526-257-6A

0'1 -5526-257-14

01 -552A-257-14

01 -5526-257-8

01 -5526-257-64

01 -5526-257-74

01 -5526-257-20

01 -5526-257-10

01 -5526-257-24

01 -5526-257-12

a1 -5526-257-64

a1 -5526-257-56

01 -5526-257-6

01 -5526-257-16

01 -5526-257-84

01 -552A-2574A

a1 -5526-257-2

01 -5526-257-28

01 -5526-257-30

0'1 -5526-257-32

0'1 '5526-257-66

01 -5526-25748

a1 5526,257,42

01 -5526-257-26

01 -5526-257-52

241909245?

20190919,18

2019092451

2019092455

2019091943

2019091940

2t19492448

2419492452

201909r950

2019091941

201S091976

2A19491942

20'19092446

2419492444

2019091939

2019491914

2019092454

20r90924r 3

201909r937

20'r909197E

2019091979

2019091980

2019092450

2419092417

20190924r 6

201..1091977

2019492412

l0 Dec 2020

29-Oc\-242a

1A-De.2024

29-Oc1-2020

l0-Dec-2020

l0 Dec 2020

29-a*2t24

1D Dec 2A2A

29-act 202A

10-De.-2424

29-ad-242n

1A-Dec-2A2N

2!-o.t-2020

29 Oci 2Q2l)

l0-Dec-2020

29 a.l2A20

29 ad 2A2Q

29-o.t 2020

l!-Oe.-2020

l0-De.-2020

29-Oc1-2020

29-Ac1-2a20

10'D-"c-2020

29 Ad 2A2A

29-a.t 2a2l

29-o.1-2024

10 De. 2A2A

,,.

t

.i

l



E gibiltyType

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Eliglb liry Slaius Report ForAcademic Year J!ne 201g/[tay 2O2O

: 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law Colleqe. KARAD

r5526 Fve Yeau Law (cBCS)
:Fiv€ Year Le!, ICBCS)S.mes1en

Sr,No. Eligibility Form No. Status Eligible by User

28

29 SHAH SARARAVINDRA

01 5526 257-4

a1 5526-251-5A

2019091938 Confrmed

2019092445 Co.iirhed

10-Dec-2020

29-AcL2A2A



BHARATIVIDYAPEETH'S

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, KARAD

Five Year law (PreLaw-t] 2018-19
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Eligibility Certificate fo the year 2019-2019

Sr.No, STUDENT NAME

1 BHOSALE RUSHII(ESH IAYSING M

2 BHOSALE SAVITA BASANT F

3 DESAI CHIRAI VIJAY M

4 DHUMAL VIRAJ PRATAPRAO M

5 .IADHAV ANKITA SHIVAJI

6 JADHAV SANGRAMSINH SANJAY M

7 KAVADE SHIVRA] VUAYKUMAR M

8 KESARKAR VAISHNAVI AMOL

9 KHAN BILLAL KIFAYATULLA M

10 KUMBHAR AKASHARVIN D M

77 MAHAPURE DIGAMBAR VITTHAL M

72 NADAF SUFIYA MAJID

L3 NIKAM PUNAJI SUDAM M

t4 NISHAD AKSHAY RAMKUIV]AR M

15 PATIL POOJA VISHWAS F

16 PATIL RA]VARDHAN PRAMOD M

71 PATIL ROHINI MARUTI

18 PAT'L SIDDHIRA] BHAGWANRAO F

19 PAWAR RUTURAISHAN KAR M

20 PAWAR RUSHII(ESH SARJERAO M

2t PAWAR TEJASHRI MADHAV F

22 RUPNAR DIVYA SURESH F

23 SALUNKHE GANESH DNYANDEV M

24 SAWAIRAM SIDDHI SATISH

25 SHAHA SAKSHI SUDHIR F

26 SHAIKH MUS(AN MUSA F

27 SHIRKE VISHAL SUDAM M

TARU MANISHA MURLJDHAR

29 YADAV RUSHIKESH M

30 YADAV SANJANA SADASHIV F

.

;:

!-
II

I

:

i
l
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibility Status Report ForAcademic Year June 2022lMay 2023

Colleqe Name :257-Yashwankao Chavan Law College, KARAD

co!6e :5527 Three Year Laur (CBCS)

Course Part :Three Ycar Law iCBCST Semester l
Ell! b ly Type coffrmed
CoursePallern Semesler

Elig bility Form No. PRN No Status Eligible by User

2

3

5

6

8

9

10

1',1

12

t3

15

16

1T

18

19

21

22

23

21

25

26

2T

2A

29

BENDRE YASHVANTDATT

BHOSALE SNEHAL SHAHAJ

BHOSALE SHAITIBHURAJE

CI]ANNE ADHIK SANIPAT

DESAIABH JIT MADHUKAR

D]X T DEVYANIPRASHANT

OESI-]tIUKH DHANANJAY

GUJAR EESHA GIR SH

HEGADE HARIDNYANDEV

HAJARE NANASO DNYANDEV

JAGDALE KULAD F NLVRUTT

JOSH SONAL GOUR SHANKAR

JANGAIVI SWAMI VA BHAV

JAVIR ANJAL DEVANAND

KALE TRUPT SUN L

KALE TUSHAR JAGANNATH

KAMBALE N LIN,lAN RANJAN

(AlilBLE DIGAN,IBAR DADASAHEB

KHARMATE SENHA SUBHASH

KOKARE SHAI,lBALAV JAY

KULKARN S DDHARTH SUBHASH

(UIVlBHAR PRIYANKA KESHAV

KACHARE SANKET SATISH

KA[,IBLE TUSHAR HANMANT

KAIIBLE RUPESH VILAS

KA]\iELE SHlVAIIl SUBRAO

KHATAL RESHI\,IA A\,IOL

KHOT MEGHARAN BABASO

KUI,/lBHAR SHITAL VASANT

a1 5527 -2a7 -292

a1 5521 257 369

01 5521 257 306

01 5521-257 -226

a1 -552',7 -257 -291

a1 a52T 247-288

a1 .5527 257 344

a1 a527 247 231

a1 '5527-257 416

01 5527-257-300

a1 5527 251-382

a1 -5521 257 284

01 5527-257-350

01 -5521-257 372

o1 5527 257-296

a1 5527-25/-418

al .552T 257 444

a1 -5a27-257 326

t1 -5427 257 366

a1 5527 -251-232

Q1 5521-257 -294

a1 -5527 257 34,1

a1 -5521-247 322

01 5521 2aT-114

01 -5521 257 314

a1 -a527-257 344

a1 5527-251-342

a1 -5527 257 4lB

202209285,1

2022093875

2022093845

2022091038

2022492455

2a22A92852

2422093468

2422Q91442

2A22092449

2A22493444

2A22A93841

2022094866

2022a93417

2022a92856

2022093882

2A22093ATA

2022093856

2t22493411

20220S1041

2A22A92453

2022093863

2022093854

2A22093963

2022093416

20220938sU

2A22A93861

?a22Q93462

2Q22093942

NIT SH D

N]T SH D

NTSHD

N TISH D

NTISH D

N TISH D

N TISH D

NITlSH D

NIT SH D

NIT SH D

N]T SH D

NISHD

NTSHD

NTISH D

NTISH D

N TISH D

NIT]SH D

NIT SH D

NIT SH O

NIT SH D

NIT SH D

NIT SH D

N]T SH D

NTSHD

NTSHD

N TISH D

NTISH D

NITISH D

NITISH D

26 Feb 2424

2 Mar2A24

26 Feb-2424

26 Feb 2424

26-Feb 2024

26'F eb-2421

26 Feb 2424

26.Feb 2024

26-Feb 2024

26-Feb 202,1

26:Feb-2a21

26-Feb 2A?4

2 Mar2A24

2-rt1ar2A24

26-Feb-2421

26 Feb-2424

2 l"tiar2l2l

22'Apr2A24

\--

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight



et$i:(=- i".\,)
Eliglb llly Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Eliqibiliry status Report For Academic year Ju ne 2o22lMay 2023

: 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law Cottege, KARAD

5527 Three v.ear L.vr (CBCS)
rThree Year Law (CBCSI Senrester l

Eligibility Form No, Stalus Eligible by User

30 KUI,/BHAR SWAPN]L
CHANDRAKANT

3l KUtlTllEKAR l\/lADHAV
BHALCHANDRA

32 LOKHANDE SWAPNALI VINAYAK

33 LUGADE LAXIIAN NIARUT]

34 MADANE SACH N RAGHUNATH

35 [lOHITE VIKRAIT.I TANAJ

36 ITIL]JAWAR SARDAR YUSUF

37 ]\,iANE HR Sl-l KESH TANAJI

38 PACHANGE RUPALI RAGHUNATH

39 PADWALMADHAVIRAJARAM

40 PATIL A]S HWARYA AS H O K

4] PATIL BAJIRAO RAJARAM

42 PAT L N VAS I\,IOHANRAO

43 PE'IHKAR ROHAN SAT SH

4,1 PATI]AN AS FKHAN TAYYABKHAN

45 PATIL SUJIT DHOND RAM

46 PATIL RANI SUN L

47 RASKAR V KRAN1 DHONDIRANI

48 SAPKAL SHUBHAM GOVIND

t9 SH D POOJA RAJARAM

50 SURYAWANSHI NEHA V KAS

51 SURYAWANSH POOJABABASAHEB

52 SUIAR NIHAL SHAKIL

53 SABALE VAIBHAV V JAY

5,1 SHE!]/ALE KIRAN ]!,1OHAN

55 SURYA],1/ANSHI VISHAL SHIVAJI

56 THORAT SWATI RANJ T

57 THORAWADE PAYALANIL

58 VELAPURE SII TA SI]IVAJI

202209384.-1 Conlnmed

2022093871 Co.lrmed

2022093859 Confnme.l

2022093849 Conirmed

2022091039 Conl.med

2022093946 Confimed

20220939,19 Coarrmed

2022093873 Confnmed

2022093867 Confrnred

2022093851 Co.irnred

2022093853 Confnmed

2022093!66 Co.frmed

2022093874 Co.frmed

20220910.18 Confirnred

2022093985 Conirmed

2022093852 Confrrmed

2022093842 conrirmed

2022091043 Confmed

2022093864 Connrnre.l

202209r050 ConJrmed

20220q3943 c..rrmFd

2022091047 Confrrnred

2022093865 Coffrmed

2022093839 Coni.med

20220918ti0 Confirmed

2022!93879 Confrnred

2022091040 Co.tunred

2022092811 Canl nne.i

2!22093869 Co.nrmed

r1 5427 257-L4

01 5527-257 360

a1 -45?7 2aT 332

al -a527-257 312

a1 5527 -257 -228

a1 -552T-251 39A

0l ,5527 257-391i

a1 5427 2sT-364

0t 5527-257-352

01 -5527 257 316

a1 5527 -257 -4A2

al -4527 257 412

0l 5527-257-,r06

a1 5427-2a7 244

a1 5527 -257-31A

a1 5521-251-3A2

01 5527 257 236

a1 552 t -2a7 -346

al -5527,2a7 248

a1 -5527 257 394

a1 5527 -251-242

01 5521 257-392

ta1 s521-2aT-294

a1 5527-?51 331

al -5521 2a7 376

a1 552T 257-234

01 -a521 257 278

a1 5527 25? 4Al

NIT]SH D

NTISH D

NiT SH D

N T|SH D

NTSHD

NIT]SH D

N TISH I]

NIT SH D

NITiSH D

NTSHD

NIT SH D

N TISH D

NTSHD

NIT]SH D

NTISH D

NIT SH I)

NIl1SH D

N TISH D

NIT SH D

N TISH D

N]T SH O

NITISH D

N TISH D

NiT SH D

NITiSH O

N'T SH D

NIT SH D

NTISH D

NiT SH D

2-Mat 2421

2A Feb 2A21

26 Feb'2024

26-Feb-2024

26-Feb-2a24

26-F eh-2A2,!

26 Feb 2424

26-F eb-2424

26-Feb-2424

26-Feb-2a21

26-Ecb'2424

26-Feb-2Q24

26 Feb-2424

26-Feh-2r24

26 Feb-2421

admin
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admin
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Stud6nr Eligibility Status Reporl For Academic Year J une 2022lMay 2023

i-Ft='tt:r-

College Name : 257-Yashwantrao Chavan law Colleqe, KARAO

CoLrrse 5527 Th.ee Year Lalv (CBCS)

course Parl Three Year Lrh lcBcs) Senester l
EgitrlrtyType Confr.red
CoursePattern Semester

Sr,No. Eligibilily Eorm No,

59 WAGHAI,4ODE SAGAR BABAN

60 WA KAR PRIYANKA NAMDEO

61 YEDAGESANDIPTUKARAM

62 HARDAS S DDHARTH PANDITRAO

01 ,5521 257 214

01 -5521-257 -314

01 -5521-251-246

01 -5521-257 -324

2022491415

2022A93848

2022492851

2022093855

N TISH D

N TISH D

NTISH D

N TISH D

26-Fe6-2021

26 Eeb 202.4

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, XOLHAPUR
student Eligibility Status Report For Academic Year Ju ne 2121tMay 2022

: 257-Yas hwa ntrao Chavan Law Collcqe, (ARAD

:5527 Three Year Law rCBCS)
:Three Year Law (CBCS) Scmester l

a

^\-q!.".ddr)'.':
,'rl-_\,/
,|;-i;:;i.+ E gib ii(y Type

Eligibility Form No. Eligible by User

1 BADEKAR VIKRANT BALASO

2 BANSODE GANESH SHANKAR

3 BANSODE SAN1ADHAN ADHIKRAO

4 BHARATE SUPR YA
GANESHPRASAD

5 BHATTADARJUN SACH]N

6 BHiNGARDEVE ]']ENIANT PRALBAD

7 BHOPAIEANIKET BALASO

8 BHOSALEABH JIT SARJERAO

9 CHALKE NDRAJEET VILAS

1O GADANKUSH SNEHAL SHARAD

]1 GAD(ARI [IANGESI,] MANOHAR

12 GA K!1/AD HARSHAL (ASHINATH

13 GA KWAD UDAYKUI\,IAR I,,IUGUTRAO

14 GAVADE YOGESH MOHAN

]5 GHODAKE SACHIN BHUTALI

16 GOTPAGAR SAINATA SHRIRANG

,]7 GURAV SH]VPRASAD PANDURANG

18 GURAV VAIBHAVKUI,lAR SUBHASH

19 HULWAN SAGAR SUDH R

20 JADHAV ON4KAR DILIP

21 JADHAV SHUBHAM SANDIP

22 JADHAV SNEHA SUBHASH

23 JADHAV VAIBHAV SAI',1BIIAJI

24 JAGTAPHARSFIALTUSHAR

25 KAI\IBLE |AHESH JALINDAR

26 KHADE PAYAL TANAJI

27 KHATAWAKAR DHANASHR] D LIP

28 KH LARIATUL I'IAHADEO

29 KOLAGE V VEK VISHWASRAO

30 KOL RENU(A CIANDFAKANI

01 -5521-27 TA1

al 5521 251-3A2

01 5527 2s7-3r4

0't -5527 257 386

a1 -5521-257 -324

t1 -5527 -24 /-362

a1 -5521-2a7,32a

a1 .4527.257 352

a1 5521 257-28e

a1 ,5527 -247-340

a1 -5427-257 41a

01 5527 25T 324

01 5521-257 -332

a1 '5521 257 3t2

a1 5527 257-294

0l 5527-257-38,1

01 5521 257"398

a1 5521 247-361

a1 552T 251 294

a1 5527 257 lAA

01 -5527-257-344

D1 -4527 241 326

0t 5527 257-330

0t 5527-257-408

a1 -5521 257 322

01 -5527 257 300

a1 a52T 251 342

01 -4521 257 316

a1 -5521 257 142

2021442771

2021081003

202r0810115

2021080971

202r081007

2021080976

2021080995

2021080!78

2021080958

2021080984

2021081019

2021480974

202r080980

2021081000

202r080961

2021081006

2021081013

202r080996

2021080963

2421481414

2021080986

2t21Aat97T

2021080979

2021441414

2421444975

2021080964

2021080965

2021444947

2021081015

7-Jan-2423

5-Jun-2023

25-l ilay-2423

23llal-2423

24-May 2423

24-[ ay-2023

5 J!n-2023

24-Na\-2423

24-i1a\-2423

25 ltay 2423

5 JLn 2023

24-Miay-2423

5-J!n-2023

24 ilay 2423

244tay 2423

5 Jln 2023

24'May'2023

21 Ma\ 2423

5-J!n-2023

25 liiaf-2421

24-May-2423 ,

24l,lay-2023

10-Ju-2023

25-lila\-2023

25-May 2423

2l ltay-2423

24 May 2423

5 Juf 2023

25-ltay-2A23

25 l\t1ay 2423

!

admin
Highlight
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a

ro$;t.'tri':ir
E g bilty Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Studeni Eligibility Stalls Report For Academic Year Ju ne 2021tMay 2022

: 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law Cotteg., KARAD

:5527 Three Year Law (CBCSI
Three Year Law (CBCS) Senesler 1

Eligible by User

3I KUIMBHAR AJAY SATYAWAN

32 LOK]]ANDEVIVEKANANDA

33 [,]ALI NUTAN EKNAIH

34 MASAL SHEKHAR MARUTI

35 T,I LE SAI4ADHAN KISAN

36 lr'lORE SNEHAL HANI\,IANT

37 ]IIORE SUDH R HINDURAO

38 T,4ORE TE,]ASVI HANMANT

39 I\IUJAWAR YASNI NAMIRHAM,]A

40 [4ULLA [T]OHIN HASAN

,1] NAGARGOJE SWAPNIL MOHAN

42 NAIKWADI GIIANJAL BHAUSAHEB

43 PATIL PRATIKSI-]A DADASAHEB

,14 PAT L TEJASII/ N JAGANNATH

45 PATiL N SHAN NAIMDEV

+o par tseloeep vAsarr

47 PAT]L SHUAHAII SANJAY

48 PATIL SNEHAL JALINDAR

49 PAT LYASHV\ANT I,,IOHAN

50 PATOLE DNYANESHWAR TANAJ

5] PAWAR PRAVINKU[lAR

52 POTKULE BHAURAQ PANDURANG

53 MTHODARUN RUPS NG

5.] RAUTARUN VIJAYKUI AR

55 RAVIDHONE KA[4LESH BABU

56 SARGAR KOI,IAL NATHURAI'I

57 SHA (H A[,lIRKHAN RA.]MOH[IMAD

58 SHAIKH JASfuIIN AKAgAR

20210810'17 Confrmed

2421484972 Ca.fnnet)

2021080982 Conirmed

?02r081012 Conlrme.l

2021031001 Co.nrmed

202108r020 Conirhed

2021081002 Confrmed

2021080962 Confrmed

2021080966 Co.frned

2021080983 Confnmcd

2021080967 Confrmed

2021!80989 Co.frmed

2021030993 Confinned

2021080973 Conirhed

2021081009 Provsrona

2021080960 Conirmed

2021080959 Conirmed

2021080968 Confirmed

20210811241 Conirmed

2021081011 Co.i.ned

2021080998 Co.lhed

202'1080992 conirmed

2021080969 Confnmed

2021081021 Confrmed

2021080970 Conlrmed

2021080981 Prov s onal

2021080999 Confmred

2021080957 Confirmed

2021081016 Confrmed

2021080988 Conirmed

59

60

SH]NDE ANURADHAADH KRAO

SHINDE D PAK VIKAS

01 -a527 257-1A6

a1 5521-257 -316

a1 5527-251 336

01 5527-257 396

a1 5527 2a1-314

a1 5521-257 -412

11 -5521 257 316

a1 5527-257,296

0l 5527-257,304

a1 5527 -2aT-33A

01 -5527 257-306

a1 5527 -257-35A

a1 5527-251 35A

0t 5527,257-318

01 5527-257 390

al -5527 257-292

a1 5521-257-29A

a1 5527-257 3AA

0r -5527 215 586

a1 -5527 251 394

a1 -5527 257 36A

0'1 -5527-257 356

a1 5527 -251-31A

01 -5527 257 111

a1 -5521257-312

a1 5527-25',t -334

a1 5521-257-37A

a1 -4527 251 2A6

01 -5521 257 101

SACI]]N

SACB N

25 May 2423

21-ljlay-2423

25-May 2023

24-tiay 2423

25 llay 2A23

24 May-2023

5-J!n-2023

5-Jr.2A23

25 May 2423

21llat-2423

2a-N1a\ 2023

25 l\,1ay 2023

25 Nia\ 2423

5-Ju.-2023

24 l,1ay 2423

24-May-2023

25-l,lay-2A23

21-Na\ 2a23

19-tu]ay 2023

25-t lay-2423

24Jr 2423 ,

24 Mar 2A23

24-May 2a23

25 N,lay-2023

21 Jr 2023

24 Matr 2423

241lay 2423

5 J!n 2023

25 May-2023

24 tnay-2423
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Ellq b lly Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Elig bility status Report ForAcademic Year June 2o21lMay 2a22

: 2sT.Yashwanrrao Chavan Law College, KARAO

:5s27 Three Year Law ICBCSI
:Three Year Lau lCBCS] Semcstcr l
AI

Status Eligible by User

6] SURYAWANSHI BHARAT

62 SUTAR SURAJ YUNOOS

63 THORATAKSHAY RAGHUNATH

64 UNDALE SEEMA DILIP

65 VATRE SAGAR SAR.]ERAO

66 YADAV ROHIT BAPUSO

67 YEDAGEAMOLBALKRISHNA

68 ZENDE DISHAABH]JIT

01 5527 257-388

01 5527 257 366

01 5521 257-344

al 5527-257 -3AA

al 5527 -251-342

t1 ,5521-257 244

a1 '5527 -25 7-364

2t2148101)ts

2021080997

202'1080991

2021081004

2021080985

2021081010

2021080956

202',]080s94

2,-llay-2Q23

25 May 2023

25Iliay-2023

5-Jun-2023

2,1-[,].y-2023

24-May-2423

25'May-2423

25 Nla!-2A23

f
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Sludent Eligibiliry Status Report For Academic Year June 20201May 2021

College Name : 25T"Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

Course :5527 Three Year Law (CBCSI

Course Part Three Ye.r Law (CBCS) Scmester l
E g bilty Type A

Co!rsePallern Sen--sler

Sr,No. Status Eligible by UserEligibility Form No,

l

2

3

6

7

I
9

r0

t1

12

l3

15

16

11

t8

l9

21

22

23

24

26

2T

28

29

BAf.,1AN E ARCHANA SHIVAJIRAO

B HALERAO AJ IN KYATEJ PRAKASH

BHINGARDEVE V DYA SANJAY

BH SE SI,IAPN L POPAT

BODARE SACHIN DADASAHEB

BOLAKE I/ THUN MOHAN

CHAVAN SUHAS DILIP

CHOPADE VA SHALI JAGANNATH

DESA ABH J T SHAI\KARRAO

DESH|r']UKH RANVEER RAN,]ESH

DESHMUKHE ROHAN RAJENDRA

DESHPANDE MANOJ IT]ANGESH

DHARIVIE HARSHAD RAJENDRA

DHUMAL NIRAJ RAI/ESHRAO

GAWAL RUPALI KA LAS

CHADAGE NIAHESH BABASAHEB

GHEVADEANIKETAN L

GHORPADE ROH]T DATTATRAY

GQDASE PQONA['] VIJAY

GODASE V]JAY BHAGAVAT

HAKE V SHAL BABURAO

JADHAV NDRAN L VIJAYRAO

JAOHAV KEDAR SA[4BHA.]I

JADHAV SANJAY K SAN

JADHAV SHARAD GULABRAO

JADHAV SHEETAL SATISH

JADHAV SUPRIYASURESH

JADHAV SWATI SI-] VAJ1

KADAM KANIFNATH EKNATH

KADAI\I PRADIP JAYAVANTRAO

a1 -5527 -257-226

a1 5527 2a7,44

a1 5527 -257 -21n

01 5527 r46-442

01 5527 257-5a

01 -a527'257 UA

a1 552T 257-232

a1 5521 145 218

a1 5527 257 12

01 5527 257 24

a1 -5521-257-21A

a1 5527 257 2A

a1 5527 247-274

a1 -5527-257-228

01 5521 257 262

a1 5527 257-52

t1 -5527 -247-242

a1 552T 257-64

a1 -5527-257 '128

01 -5521-257 264

a1 -5521,257 264

a1 -5527-257 I
al -5527 -257 -270

01 -aa27-257-1TB

01 -a521 257 16

a1 -5527-25t-4

a1 5527 257-238

01 -552? -257-224

a1 -5521-257-32

a1 -5527 -257-142

2020086331

2A2AAA25tA

24240AA327

2020086518

2020082515

2020446312

2020086334

2020086087

2A2AAA24A1

2020482193

2020086338

2020082495

20200866r7

2020086332

2020086598

2424442512

202008{i339

202t0e2518

20200853,14

20201186609

21120086348

2424042145

20200866r0

2020085779

2020082489

20200824E3

2020086337

2020086330

2424482197

2020085,109

30-l\rar 2022

20-Apr2A22

16'Apt 2A22

5-Ja+2422

2A-4pr2022

30 ltet 2422

3A-Mar2A22

6 Jan 2022

11 Jan 2422

3A Mat2022

11 Ja.2A22

3A llat 2422

30 [1.r 2022

30-luar2022

11 Je. 2422

20 Apt 2422

30-Ma.2022

11 Jan 2422

30-Ir1.r2022

3A-Me(2422 ,

3A-Mar2A22

16 Apt 2422

11-)a.r2422

30-NraL2022

30 [,1.r 2022

3l-Mar2122

30 Mar2A22

20 Apt 2422

11 J..2022
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Student Eliglbiliry slalus Report ForAcademic Year June 2a2aMay 2A21

Colleqe Name : 257-Y.shwantrao chavan Law Colleqe, KARAD

Cou.se :5527 Three Ye.r Law (CBCS)
Course Part : Three Year Law 1CBCS)Semeste. 1

E rg b|lyType :ALl

Colrse Pattern : Semester

Status Eligible by UserEligibilily Form No.

!

3] (ADAM RAGHAVENDRA UTTAI,,I

32 KAI/BLE NIKHIL NANASO

33 KAMBLE SWAPNIL BABASAHEB

3.1 KATGAVE AASWESI]V1]AR SUKSFN

35 KHARSANDE NEHA RAJARAM

36 KHARSANDE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

37 ( RPEKAR KALYANISUNIL

38 KURLE IIAHESH ARUN

39 KUTE SUPRII,4 JAGANNATH

40 LAD Nl LIND N,IADHUKAR

4'1 I,IADANE TEJASHR| DATTATRAY

42 ]!IAHAD K DIGAMBAR I,4OHANRAO

43 i\,lANE KOIIAL SHANKAR

4,1 M SALAN1OL BHARAT

.15 [4OH TE AASAWARI DATTAJIRAO

,16 lr'lOH TE SANJAY Ir']AHADEO

47 PAD\rVAL SHITAL JAYII\ANT

48 PANDHARBALEKUN'lARANNA

.19 PANHALE l,,lUKUND RANGRAO

51] PATIL SAURABH BAJ RAO

5l PA-I L AS[,1TA RAJENDRA

52 PAT L D PALI NARAYAN

53 PATIL POONAN,I S rvlANT

5,1 PATIL SH VJ TASHOK

55 PATILTANUJAPANDURANG

56 PAWAR RAIV]CHANDRA KHANDU

57 PHALLE RAHUL PRALHAD

58 PUJARIASHISH SURESH

59 SALUNKHE I,4EENA DAR BA

60 SATHE AKASH GUNWANT

a1 5a2T 251 244

a1 -5527 -251-22Q

Ql -5521-257-51

01 -5521-257 76

a1 -5521 257 234

a1 5527 257-216

01 -5527-257 3B

01 -4527-257 112

01 -5527 257 56

a1 5527 257 1A

a1 -5527-257-13A

a1 5427 25t 42

a1 a52T 251 2A

0t 5527 257 266

0t -5527-257-66

a1 5527 257 46

D1 -5427-257-6

a1 5527 257 222

01 -5527-257 -244

01 -a521-257-4A

a1 5521 257 22

a1 5527 257 6A

a1 -5527 -241-36

a1 5527 257 14

al -5527 -257 -26

01 '4521-257 -62

a1 5527 257 254

a1 5521 247 1A

2020085823

242t086324

2424442513

20200835.13

2020086333

20200863,11

20200825r1

2424042543

2424441417

2024442514

2020082490

2420442446

2A2AA851AT

2020082506

2424042191

2020086600

2024Q42519

2020082509

2t24482481

2020086329

2424086344

202aa82514

2020442492

2020082516

2020082502

2A2A0A21AB

2424442191

2024aA2517

2024446347

2020082505

6 Nlay 2022

3A- iar2A22

3A-Mar2A22

3A-Mar2a22

16-Apt 2022

30 [Iar 2022

16 Apt 2422

16 Apt 2422

16 A,pt 2422

3A Mat2A22

3A Mar2A22

3Q-llat2A22

16 AAt 2422

16 Art 2422

30 [,]ac2022

6-May-2022

30-Nla12022

r6-Ap.2022

16-Apr2A22

2Q-Apr2Q22 ,

2A-Apr2022

16 Apt 2022

30'Mar2a22

30-Mar2022

30-N1a.2022

16-4p.2422

16-Apr20?2

30-lvlaF2022

16 Apt 2422
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSIIY. KOLHAPUR
Sludent Eligibiliry Staius Reporr For Academic Year June 2O2OlMay 2oZ1

College Name :257"Yashwankao Chavan Law Cotlego, KARAD

Couree :5527 Three Year Lew {CBCSI
course Pad Three Year L.w (CBCS) Scmesrer l
E gibiltyType A
Co!rsePatlern rSehester

Eligibility Form No.

61

63

6.1

66

6T

68

SAYYAD RFAN I,IUNEER

SHAIKH TANUJA I!]AJ D

SHETE N LESH BALASO

SHINDE SOURAV PRAKASH

SOLANKIYASH NIT N

THORAT NANASAHEB V SHNU

V]SAPURKAR PRANAV PRASAD

WA DANDE AI.,1 T SHAHAJI

a1 -5527-2aT 21A

a1 5527 257-7A

01 5527 257-34

a1 5521-257 -236

a1 5527 "2aT-216

a1 -5527-257 264

01 5527-257-34

01 -5521-257 234

2020085853

2020083549

2020082501

2020086336

2020086326

2020086599

2020082496

2020086335

3a-Mat-2422

3A Mat 2422

6-\t1ay-2Q22

16-Apr2022

16-Ap.2022

3A-Mar2A22

11 Jan 2422

16 Apt 2022
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sffSqzi :t L,i -
E glblilyType

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Stxdent Eligibility Status Report ForAcademic Year June 2a19,May 2A2A

: 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College. KARAD

:5527 Three Yea. L.w (CBCS)
:Three Year Law {CBCS)Semester l

Sr,No. Slatus Eligible by User

&
ffi

#
ffr
ft
&.
&
k
TE'

H,
&
H
fi'
il,
ill

$
&t.
*p

ri

F
t1

HF
6i

F"

&b.,
F

F
E
H

E,'

tf,*
&r'

ffi

s
tf

tr
F,

1 BAHULEKAR PRATH[IESH
SADASH V

2 BANKAR SAISH NARAYAN

3 BHISE SAYAL] LALASO

A BHOSALE RADHA VILASRAO

5 CHAVAN I,4ADHUR LAX]\IAN

6 CHAVAN PRASAD POPATRAO

7 CHAVAN SHITAL NIARUT

8 CHAVAN VASUDHASUN L

9 DESA] PRITHV RAJ UTTA[]]

1O DESAISL]KRIYAABHAYSINGH

]] DHAVARE NIKH L OUSHYANT

12 D X TJAYDEEP UTTAI,IRAO

,]3 OONOR I,]]AHADEV SIDAPPA

1,1 DIIBAL DHANASHR V JAY

15 GAIKWADDEEPAKANANDRAO

16 GAIKWAD JAYAVANT RAJARA]II

17 GA KWAD N TIN SHANKARRAO

18 GA KWAD POOJA UDAYS NH

19 GOTPAGAR KISHOR NAIIIDEO

2l] GOVANDE VINQD V DYADHAR

2] JADHAV VA SHNAVADH KRAO

22 JADHAV SANTOSH VITTHAL

23 JADHAVSWAPNILASHOK

2,1 JAIVBHALE ViRAG ARUN

25 KADAI,/ KISHOR VITTHAL

26 KALBHOR VISHALARUN

27 (AN'lBLE ROHIT JANARDHAN

01 5521 251 156

a1 5527 251 114

a1 -5527 257 222

01 -5527 257 120

01 5521 257 96

a1 -5527 -257 -210

a1 -4527 -2a7 -114

a1 5527 257-244

01 -552',1-257 -22

al 5521 257 134

0t 5527 257-94

0t 5527,257-104

a1 -5527 257 15A

D1 5427 2aT 142

al 552T 257 124

a1 5527 257 92

0l 5527 257 |6
01 -5527-257-218

a1 -5527 2a7 216

al -5527-251-2A6

a1 a521 257 176

t1 -5427-25t-151

a1 5527 257 142

01 5521 257-2AA

01 -5527-257-186

a1 552T 251 242

2019092654

2019092626

2019092639

2019093834

2419492621

2019092605

2019093798

2019093048

2019093795

2019491974

2019092634

20'r9092604

2019092611

2019092656

201909260S

2419492622

2019092603

2019092619

2019093832

20190s3800

2019093796

2019093583

2019092653

2019093596

2019093683

201S093598

2019093686

10 D.c 2020

10 De. 2A2A

29-Ocl-2020

13-Ja.-2A21

l0-Dec-2020

4 No! 2020

l0 Dec 2020

29-ac\-2A2A

1A De. 2420

25-Jai2a21

29-a.r2A2A

1A-Oe.-2424

29 Oc1 2020

4 No! 2020

4 No! 2020

1! Dec 2020

29-Ocl-202A

10-Dec-2020 '

29 Ocl2020

1D-Oe.-2424

29 Ocl 202a

l0-De.-2020

2'Nov-2020

29-aC.2A2A

29-OcL2A20

10 Dec 2020

14 Jaf 2024
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F6ri'i
E gibilty Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Efigibiliry Slatus Repod ForAcademic Year June 2019luay 2o2O

: 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

:5527 Three Year Law {CECSI
Three Year Latr iCBCS)Scmester'l

Slatus Eligible by User

28 KARALE fEJASVI DIL]P

29 KHARAMATE D L PBABURAO

30 KSH RSAGAR GAYATRI PRAKASH

31 KUI,/BHAR SANJIVANI I'IAILAPPA

32 LAVANGARE AMiT BABANRAO

33 MANER ANIIR S KANDAR

34 l\,1RAJKAR BHUSHAN SUDHIR

35 I,,I]RAJKAR NlIL ND SUDH R

36 I,/ISHAL USHA BHASKAR

37 MORE ABHI,]T DLP

38 MULANISOHEL ILAHI

39 lVULLAWAJID SULTAN

40 N KA[,] SHUBHAI,,IJAYVANT

4] NIKAM SHITAL SANJAY

42 PAT I. BHARAT TUKARAI!

43 PATIL ]\4ADHUMEETA SANJAY

,14 PATIL VARSHAV JAY

,15 PAWAR NILESH RAJARAM

46 PAWAR SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA

47 RAUT NILIKETAJITKUNlAR

48 RAUI SUNI T SANJAY

49 SALUNKHEBHAGYASHRIAJIT

50 SAWANTGANESH VASANT

51 SHIKALGAR SIKANDAR ABULAL

52 SHINDE PRAVEENKUMAR SANJAY

53 SONAVALEAIIOLASHOK

54 TATEHARSHALISHANKAR

01 5527 257-126

a1 -5527 -257 -194

a1 5527 251,142

a1 -5527'241 lTa

a1 5527 257-132

01 5521-257 -212

a1 -5a21 257 16A

a1 -5527 257 166

a1 -4527 257 130

01 -5521 257 196

01 5521 257-112

a1 -5527-257-184

al -5527 257 192

01 5521 257-136

01 -5527-257-108

a1 5427 247 224

al 5527 257 172

01 5527 -257-114

a1 -5521-257 152

al 5527 251-114

01 552-7 257"174

01 -5521-257-164

01 -5527-257-138

01 5527 257 '190

a1 -5527 -251-211

01 -5527-257 -94

2019492624

2019093603

2019092638

20r9092633

2019093797

2419492727

2419092726

2419492632

2019493624

2419492617

2019093597

20190936U2

2019092616

2019092635

2019092615

20190s3833

2019093047

2019492624

2019092650

2019092618

201-q093584

20190921itiii

2019092636

2019093601

20r9093799

2019092606

2g-Ocl-2020

1A De.2a2A

l0 L)e.2020

29 a.t 2a2a

l0-De.-2020

29-Ocl-2020

10 De.2020

l0-Dec-2020

10-Dec-2020

29-ac\-2024

10 Oec 2A2a

2a-act2A20

l0 Dec 2020

1A Oec 2C2a

29 O.1 2A2a

29 Ocl 2A2A

29-a.t2A2A

1A-4..-2424

29 Oct202a ,

10-Dec-2020

10 Dec'2020

29 ad 2A2A

29-oct202a

27 Ja.2A21

29-Ocr202D

l0 Dec 2020

l0 De.-2020

'j
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E gib lily Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Eliglbilily Slarus Report ForAcademic Year June 2019/NIay 2O2O

: 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

:5527 Three Year Law (CECSt
:Three Ye.r L.w {CBCSlScmester l

Sl.tus Eligible by User

55 TATE SNEHAL BABASO

56 TAWARE SUPRE[,IE MADHUKAR

57 THANEKAR MAYURI ROI] T

58 VYAVAHARE ATU L ABAS O

59 WAGHN']ARE ANUJA HARSHKUlIAR

60 YADAV SARIKA PAND TRAO

a1 5521 257-1Aa

a1 -5527 -251-164

01 5527 257-r80

0l 5s27 257-r06

01 -5527 257 r98

a1 -5527 -251- 1e8

2019092607

2019092658

2019093585

2419492613

2019093682

2019093600

29 acl 2A2A

29-a.t2a2a

3l-Dec-2020

29 o.1 2024

29-o.t2020
1.-
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BHARATIVIDYAPEETH,S

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, KARAD

LL.B. - I 2018-19

Shivaii University, KolhaPur.

Eligibility Certificate Jo the Year 2019-2019

Sr.No Student Name MIF

1 ATHAWALE RAIESH VUAY M

2 BAGAL MANOJKUMAR MOHAN M

3 BAGWAN NILOFAR ALIAKABER F

4 BANSODE SANTOSH SHRIRANG M

5 BARGE NILISHA SHASHIKANT M

6 BHAGAT DIPAK BALU M

1 BHOSALE NAMRTA SHANKAR F

8 BOLAKE VINAY SHIVAJI M

I DASAI DHAIRYASHEEL RAJEN DRA F

10 DHEKALE DHANRAI TANfuI M

LL DINGANE ASHOK RAMCHANDRA M

12 GANGANMALE PRAMOD AKARAM M

13 GHOLAP SONALI SAMBHA]I F

14 ]ADHAV KSHITUA TANAI IRAO F

15 JAGTAP SUDHIR TATOBA M

16 IANGAM RAMHARI SHANKAR M

77 JANKAR CHAKRAPANI VAMNARAO F

1B IAVIR MANISHA SANIAY

19 KAD,AM SANTOSH GANGARAM M

20 KAMBLE ARCHANA ANNU M

27 KAMBLE RAVINDRA AKARAM M

22 KAI\4BLE SACHIN GUNDURAO M

23 KAMBLE KOMAL SURESH F

24 KAMBLE SANDIP SHAMRAO M

25 KARANDE IN DRAN IL MUKUN D M

26 KAVITIKE PRASHANT UTTAM M

27 KHANDELWAL LOKESH HIRALAL M

28 KHANNA VARUN ASHOK M

29 KHOT NIKHIL BHAGAWAN M

30 KORE AN MOL YASHWANT M

x.
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Sr.No Student Name

31 KUCHIWALE KAVITA BABU F

32 KULKARNI YASHWANT BALKRISHNA M

33 KUMBHAR ]AYDEEP HINDURAO M

34 KUMBHAR VIJAY SHAMRAO M

35 KUNDAP RAIIV KANHAIYA M

36 TOHAR GAURAV MAHADEV M

37 MATI PALLAVI VI,'AYKUMAR

38 MALI POOJA VIJAYKUMAR

39 MANDAVE VISHAL DHONDIBA M

40 MAN E SANJAY BALASAHEB M

47 MANE TEJAS MADHUKAR M

42 MOHITE ANIKET BHATCHANDRA M

43 IMOHITE NILESH GOPALRAO M

44 IVIORE ARCHANA HANAMANT

45 MULLA SABIR ASHRAF M

46 NIKAM MARUII RAMCHANDRA M

47 PATIL ANNA KAKA M

48 PATIL DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA M

49 PATIL PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT F

50 PAWAR RUTUJA RAMESH

51 PAWAR VUAY PRAKASH M

52 SANKPAL PRAMOD ANANDRAO M

53 SARDESAI PRASAD DIGAMBAR M

54 SHINDE BHARATI BHAGWAN F

55 SHINDE SATISH MARUTI M

56 SHINGE AMEY ANIL M

57 SONAWALE VIVEK ASHOK M

58 SUTAR RAVIRAJ ANIL M

59 TALREJA SHREYA BHAGAT

60 VIHAPURE GANESH MANOHAR M

/1
lri r+ .\ -

\ *,'- t

\ ,,

I

i

j'
)

l

a



Cource

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibility Status Report For Academic Yeat - June 2022lMay 2023

: lvlaster of Laws (CBCS) Course Pattem : Semester
Course Parl Master oi Laws (cBcS) Sem l
College .{257)YashwantraoChavafLa!,vColleqe

EligibilityType Confrmed

Sr. Student Name(Molher Name)
No

Elisibiliv Form No. PRN No. Eligibility
Status

] , BI']ISE SAYAL LALASO
{BHARAT )

2 Bhagwat [,lamtaram Valba

3 ' DANGE KABISH[/A ASHOK
(SANG TA)

4 Deshmukh RuturajVilasrao

5 D nsane Ashok Ramchandra

6 ' Duba Dhaiashri Vjay (V nra )

7 ' Edake AariiRamesh (S ma)

8 Ga kwad An Shamrao
(Sh mat )

I' Ghorpad€ Rupali P.rasharam
(s',man)

]O " KARANDE ANJALIANLL
(ANITA)

] ] Ir']ORE PATIL ABIIIJ T
D L PRAO (CHHAYA)

]2'[TULLATANUJA
KHUDBUDDIN (SHABNA[4)

13 PATOLE D PAK HARIDAS
(I,lANDAKIN )

14 ' PAWAR PR YANKA IV]OHAN
(MANGAL)

15 PAWAR SHANKAR

(bHAGIRATH )

16 ' PiIV]PRIKAR VAISHNAV
VIKRA!.I (V JAYA)

0t ,5529 2s7 r0

0l 5529,257-36

0t -5529-257 5.1

01 5529 257 1,1

0t -5529-257,32

0t 5529-257-96

0t -5529 257 108

2422475122

2A22475734

2422475613

2t22415719

2422074351

2422016359

2t22076664

2t22076245

2A22015715

2422075121

2422015614

2422015135

2022016210

2022A16249

05r0!i2023

05/a!r2023

05i0912023

05i!!i2023

05i09r2023

05i09r2023

05i0912023

0514912023

05r(r9/2023

05,09r2023

0s,09/2023

05i09t2023

0510t/2023

05r09i?02i1

05i09/2023

05i09r2023

05109/2023

N5i|9i2023

05iD9t2423

0t -ss29-257,86

t1 -5529 251 21

a1 -5529-25-7-44

a1 -5529 257 12

!1 5529 2s7 56

0l '5529 257 6,1

0t -5529-257-62

0l

0l

17

t8

0t -5529-257 I t4

-5s29,257-50

-5529-251-14

0t -5529-257"30

20'Rokade Koma Anil{Asha) 01 -5529-257 12r ,a22r77932

ParlS.eesh D eep (Sunanda)

Pawar Shubham Saniay

RaltNliketAlrklmar (N ima )

2022076668

2A22475731

2022475665

2A22A15718l9
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibility Status Report For Academic Year - June 2o22lMay 2023

Course Pattern : SemesterCourse

Course Part
College

Eliglbility Type

Master of Laws (CBCS)
Master of Laws (CBCS) Sem 1

(257) Yashwantrao Chavan Law Co lege

Confrmed

Sr. Student Name(Mother Name) Elisibility Form No. PRN No.
No

Eligibilily
Status

2l 'SHATKH SHAHANAZ RASUL 0l '5529-257-106 2022070063

11 -5529-251-2

a1 5529 257 2A

2422075662

242241a114

2022475717

05,,0412023

1r5i09/2023

05t09/2023

23'WaghmareAnuta Harshkumar 01 5529 257 2,

22'Shinde RLrnrln Rav rdra

24 ' Yadav Va khari I ayawa ntrao
(Nisha)

Repon generaled by:YCLK on 9/9/2023
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sts%t.:i*tf
Elig b ly Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Studenr Eligibiliiy sratus Report For Academic year June 2o22tMay 2023

: 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law Coltege, KARAO

ss29 f.,laster ol Laws (CBCS)
Maslcr of Laws ICBCS)Sem l

1

2

3

5

8

9

t1

12

t3

16

1T

18

t9

2A

21

22

23

21

25

26

2T

28

29

30

ADHAV VANDANABHAGAWAN

BHISE SAYALILALASO

BHAGVVAT MAITITARAN1 VALLBA

BHANDE ANAGHA JAYAWANT

CI-]AVAN ROHINI VINAYENDRAS]NH

CHAVAN SHITAL I\IARL]T

CHA\AN VASUDHASUN L

\NGE KARiSHMAASHOK

DESH[,]UKH RUTURAJ V LASRAO

D NGANE ASHOK RAI'ICHANDRA

OUBAL DHANASHRIVIJAY

EDAKE AAR'T RAMESH

GALADGE RH SHIKESH RAJU

GAIKWADAN L SHAI\IRAO

GHORPADE RUPALI PARASHARAII

HAJARE HRISHIKESH VINODKUITlAR

NAI"lOARANJALISUNIL

JADHAV S[4 TASAMBHAJ

JAlllBHALE VIRAG ARUN

JAMDAR PRA]\,1OD DASHARAIH

JADHAV SAGAR DIL P

KADAMAMIT BABASAHEB

KADAN4 PR YANKAVAIBHAV

KALE SO]!INATH PRATAP

KALYANKAR SAN]KA
DNYANESHWAR
KAI,4BLE ASHLESHA K SHOR

KARANDEANJAL]AN L

KORADE VANDANA DATTATRAY

KUI,/BHAR NAMRATA SUNIL

KUNOAP RA.]IV KANHAIYA

01 -5521-257 92

01 -5529 257 16

01 -5529 257-36

0r -5529 257 34

0t 5529-?57-88

a1 5529-241-74

01 5529,257-78

a1 5524 257-14

a1 ,5529 257 32

0t -5529-257 96

0l -6529 257 100

ltl -552a 257 A2

a1 -5a2r,2a1 1AA

01 ,5529-257 86

0't -5529 257 98

a1 -5529 257 T2

01 -5529 257 38

01 5529 257-10

a1 5529 257 142

a1 -a529-257 9A

01 5529-257-68

0l -5529-257-18

0r s529-257-66

a1 -5529-257-122

a1 5s29-2a7 - 1A1

0t 5529 257-5!

2022476355

2t2?475674

2422075722

2422475721

2422476246

2422418215

242247e231

2022475734

24224756t3

2422475719

2422476357

2022076359

2422476243

24224164t4

2422076245

2022476358

2422476214

2Q22074723

2422476214

2A22ATa72a

2422476361

24220?6354

2022476212

2422475712

2422076211

2422475116

2022475715

2A22AT7A3T

24224T6661

2422475131

2l Sep 2023

5-Sep-2023

s SeD.2023

l'l Sep 202:l

11 Sep 2023

5-S.p 2023

s-Sep-2023

5 Sep-2023

5 Sep 2023

5 Sep 2023

rl Sep 2023

5 Sep 2023

5 Sep 2023

1l Sep 2023

I1-Sep-2023

1l-Sep-2023

r1-Sep-2023

11-aee-2023

5-Sep-2023

18 Sep 2023

2r-Sep-2023

5 Sep 2023

5-Sep-2023

21-Sep-2A23

ll Sep-2023

1r Scp 21123
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elffiq,
.*, t;

Eir! b ly Type

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Student Eligibility status Reporr ForAcademic year Ju ne 2A22,l/|ay 2a23

:257-Yashwantao Chav6n Law Co ege. KARAD

552! !l.ster.f Laws ICBCSr
Masler of Laws (CBCS)Scm l

rAll

Status Elisrble by User

31

32

33

34

36

37

39

40

12

43

45

46

48

49

50

5l

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

KADAII VRUSHALISANJAY

KADAI.I UJVALA SHAMRAO

KAI,iBLE KOMAL SURESH

KASH D RUTUJAANILKUMAR

IIIANERAN,IIR S KANDAR

[,1ORE PATILABHIJIT D LIPRAO

i,,ULLATANUJA KHUDBUDO N

I,'lISHALUSEABHAS(AR

[IUR(tIE PURVA ANANT

NIXAII SHUBHA[,1 JAYI./ANT

PATIL PRATHAUESH I,,IALGONDA

PAT L PRAT KSHA SANJAY

PATOLE D]FAK HAR]DAS

PAWAR PRIYANKA MOHAN

PAWAR SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA

P lviPRlKAR VAISHNAVI VIKRAM

PAT L SAEESH DILEEP

PATTIAR SHUBHAN1 SANJAY

PAWARA SURESH DADALA

PHAD,\TARE SNEHAL ANKUSH

RAUTN L KETAJ TKU]! AR

ROKADE KOI,lALANIL

SAWANTOI,lKAR SUBHASH

SBAIKH SHAHANAZ RASLJL

SALUN(HE SUPRIYA BHARAT

SAIA]ANI BHAVANA JALINDAR

SH]NDE RUTUJA RAVINDRA

TAII/ARE SUPRE[4E [lADHUKAR

WAGHN]]ARE ANU JA HARSHKU[,IAR

YADAV VA (HARI JAYAWANTRAO

01 5s29,257 l.t8

a1 5529 257 112

01 5529-257 46

a1 5529-257 11A

a1 5529-257 12

a1 4529-257 44

a1 -5529 251,12

0l -5529 257-l0

al -5529 2s7-2A

0l 5529 257 116

01 552! 257 80

ot 5529-257 94

a1 5529-2aT 56

01 5529,257-64

a1 5529-257-62

a1 5529-257 114

01 -5529 257-50

0t 5523 257-10

01 5529-257 8

al 5529 251-52

0r 5529 257-10

Ql -5529 257-12A

0i 552! 257-48

01 5529 2s7-106

a1 5529 257-A4

01 5529.257 60

a1 5529-257 2

al 5529 25/-4

01 5524-257-22

a1 5529"257 2A

2022477267 Ptav slarat

2r:r22076666 Co.llrmed

2a22A7572A aani tne\)

2!22076665 Provisiona

2422475726 aonl me.i

2422075727 Canl ned

2022075670 Conlrhen

2022476213 C.nl med

2022075713 Provis onal

2022476b73 aa.l neij
2022076236 Contnrned

2022r176356 Co.r rned

2022075735 Confirmed

2022476214 Caol tme.l

2022076209 Confirmed

2022076668 Conirmed

2422475731 Ca.ltn\ed

2022075665 Contrmed

2022075664 Confmred

242201a133 Ptar..rdl

202247s71e Carl ne.
2422077832 aorfthed

242247573A Po!sona

2022076663 Conirmed

2422A76244 Cantrncd

242247573A C.nl med

2422475662 Co.l ned

2022075663 Conlrmed

2422475714 a..1(rPtl

2422475111 Qo.lnned

5-S€p 2023

16-Oci 2023

18-Sep 2023

5 Sep-2023

5 Sep 2023

5 Sep 2023

11 Sep,2023

5 Sep-2023

l1 Sep 2023

11-Sep 2423

ll-Sep-2023

5 Sep-2023

5 Sep 2023

5 Sep-202ir

5 Sep-2023

5-Sep-2023

5-Sep 2021

11-Sep 2023

5-sip-2023

5-Sep 2023

5-Sep 2023

1l-Sep 2023

lr-Sep 2023

5 Sep-202a

1l Sep 2023

5 Sep-2023

5-SeF-2023

)
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY. KOLHAPUR
Sludenl Eligibility slatus Repori ForAcademic Year.June 2021lMay 2022

Co,leqe Name : 257-Yashwanlrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

Cou6e :5529 Masler oi Laws (CBCS)

Course Pan Nlasler ol Laws (CBCS) Sem l
Eliq b ty Type :All
C.ursePaterr :Semester

Sr,No, Elisibility Fom No.

1

2

3

5

6

8

'10

11

12

' 13

t5

16

1T

t8

t9

20

21

22

23

21

25

26

27

a1 -a529-257 -7 2

01 -5529-257-132

01 -5529'257-126

a1 -a529-257 -84

a1 5529 257 2

a1 -5529-257 -122

01 -5529.257-44

a1 -5529-257-142

01 -5529-257 -16

a1 -5529 257 1

01 5529-257-68

al 5529 257 14

01 5529 257 121

01 -5529,257-130

01 -5529-257 64

01 -5529-257-92

01 5529-257-21

01 5529 257 124

01 -5529-257,66

01 5529 257 38

a1 5529 257-18

01 -5529-257-108

t1 -5529-2aT- 120

01 5529 257 r38

a1 5429 241 1AB

0l -5529-257-'116

al -5a29-2a7 -51

2421026294

2421426321

2421014622

2421017990

2421426326

2421425597

202102ri343

2421426306

2Q21471252

2Q21426291

20210256r6

2421426319

2421426322

2421432243

2021048058

2021426317

2021426331

2021426295

2021047995

202r026332

2A21A26318

2021026303

2021026309

2421426336

2421426342

24214694T5

2021026335

2A21026314

2421026312

29 Sep 2022

29-Sep 2422

29-Sep-2422

29-Sep 2422

3 Nov-2022

29-Sep 2422

29-see-2422

11-a*2422

29-S,Pp-2022

29 Sep-2422

11-Oc1-2022

29 Sep-2022

11 o.t2022

29 Sep 2022

29-Sep-2022

29-SeA 2022

11-4.(2022

11-a..\-2022

29-Sep-2022

29-Sep-2022

15-Ocl2022 ,

29-Sep 2422

29-Sep'2422

29 Sep'2A22

29 Sep'2422

29 Sep-2122

11-act2Q22

29 Sep 2422

29-Sep 242229

BH NGARDEVE HARSHAWARDHAN

BHOSALE NAIVlRATA SHANKAR

BHOSALE POOJA PRABHAKAR

BHOSALE RAJVARDHIN SHEKHAR

BOLE RAJASHREE AKASH

QHATURVED ANITAAKH LESH

DESA] RUSHIKESH SANJAY

DESAI MAHESH KR SHNAT

DESAI ['IAHESH VILAS

DESA|VAISHAL GANESH

DESHPANDE SANDEEP PRAKASH

DIVATE PRANITA PI.]NDLIK

DUBALAJ NKYAJAYANTRAO

DURGAV\ALE JAYWANT'iAHADEO

GADHAVE PR YANKA BALASAHEB

GHATEAD TYAARV]ND

HATEKARASHWIN UTTAM

JADHAV ABH IIANYU JAYAVANTRAO

JADHAV CHHAYA JAGANNATH

JADHAV N LESH V]JAYKUMAR

JADHAV PRAT KET PRAI,IOD

JAI',IADADE SHAILESH BALASAHEB

JAV R [4ANISHASANJAY

JL.JGDAR SWAPNALI KRISHNA

KADAM ANNASOANANDRAO

KADAM SONALANANDA

KALE K RTI KISHOR

KAN'IBLE SARITA VASANT

KAI\1BLE ABHINAY HANMANT

14-Jan'2424
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11 Ocl-2022

11-4.12022

29-Sep 2422

29-Sep 2422

11 oct 2422

29-Sep-2022

r1-Oc!2022

29-Sep-2122

29-sep-2122

29 seD-2422

11-4.\2422

11-4.\ 2422

29-Se?-2422

29 Sep-2A22

11-4.t2422

29-Sep-2Q22

29-Sep-2422

29-Sep-2422

29-Sep-2422

1l Sep 2023

29-Sep 2422 ,

29-sep 2422

11 ad-2A22

29 Sep 2022

29 See 2022

29-sep-2422

29 Sep-2422

5 No! 2022

29-Sep 2022

29-Sep-2022

2422

**. r,

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
St!dent Eligibilily status Report ForAcademic Year June 2021llv

-sq,l'-- colrege Name 25T.Yashwanrrao Chdvdn I aw Collesa. hARAD

F'5Ui 5 o,v" " o,"^ B

-?:a- v".-.of -^ B q -,

CoursePattern :semester

Sr.No. Student Name Eligibilily Form No. PRN No, Status

30 KARANDEARCHANA 01 5529 257 102 202'1026333 Confrmed
CHANDRAKANT

31 KENGAR SL.ll,,llT BHIMRAO 01 -5529-257 5A 20210263'l'l Confrmed

32 KULKARNIVISHAL SHANTARAI\4 0l -552925734 2021026301 Provsonal

33 I/ADANE ROHITSANJAY 01 552925760 20210263'15 Conirmed

3:l I,IAHAJAN SUPRABHA DILIPKUN4AR A1 5529 257 140 2021069482 Coniirmed

35 IIANDAKE ROHITJAYASING A1 a529 257-111 202]026339 Coniirmed

36 I,4ANOAVE VISHAL DHONOIBA 01 '5529 257 36 2021026302 Confnmed

37 |,IANE MAYIIR I,IADHUKAR 01 _5529 257 76 2021026323 confnmed

38 |,4ANE NILESH VITTHAL 01 5529 257 '10 202'1026304 Co.fnmen

39 lrOHlTE PARESH SURYAJ RAO A1 -5529-257-62 2021026316 Co.fnmed

40 I4ORE VAISHALIJAYWANT A1 5529'2a7-14 2021026290 Coninmed

41 I ULLAHAI/IDABBAS a1 5529 257 12 2021026289 Co.frffed

42 [,luLLA MADTNAAHIVAD 01 -5529-257 6 2021025625 Co.f.med

43 NANIWAOEKAR GAURAV G R SH 01 5529 257_30 2021026300 Confrmed

4.J NERLEKAR HR SHIKESH RAVINDRA A1 5529 25T AA 2021026329 Conlirmed

45 PATHAK SHAILENDRA PRAN,IOD A1 '5529'257-8 2021025629 Provsiona

46 PATIL ABHAYSINGH VILASRAO Dl '5529 257 7a 2021026320 Provlsiona

47 PATILSHRADDHABALKRISHANA A1 '5529 257 136 2021026341 confrmed

48 PAWAR SUPRIYA SHIVAJI Ol _552S-257 90 2021026330 Co.frmed

49 PO!]/ARAIIOL BALIRAM 01 552S 257 56 2021026313 Conirmed

50 SALUNKHE N RANJAN NANASAHEB 01 '5529257 46 2021026308 contrrned

51 SANAPSUBHASH KAKA A1 5529'257'22 2021026294 Conrrmed

q, SAWANT BALlRAl,l ANANT 01 -5529-257-A2 2021a26325 Canl nted

' 53 SAWANT SANGEETA SAN1PAT 01 _552q_257_18 2021A26292 Cant tmed

54 SHAH PRAIVIOD PRADIP 01 -5529_257-50 2021026310 Provsional

55 SHEDAGE PRIYANKAVSHNU 01 '5529'257-104 2021026334 conlrmed

56 SURYAWANSHI SHAMAL SURESH A1 5529-257-131 2A21A1A624 Carltned

57 SUTAR ANAGHA V NAYAK Q1 '5529 257 a2 2021026311 Confrmed

58 SUTAR MONAL PANDURANG 01 _5529'257_110 2021026337 Conlrmed

59 SWAMISHIVKANT CHANDRAKANT 01 5529 257_86 2021A26327 CanI tfied

l.
Il-
1.

, t.-
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Studenl Eligibillty Status Report ForAcademic Year June 2021lMay 2022

College Name : 257-Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, KARAD

Course :5529 Masler of Laws ICBCS]
Course Pan :L4asteroi Laws {CBCSI Sem l
E giblityType :A
Co!.sePattern :Sefrester

Sr.No, Eligible by User

60 TAPASE PANKAJ BALKR SHNA

6] TLWARI NIRANJAN DEEPAK

62 WAGH SANGEETA BHUPAL

63 YADAV AISHWARYA YASHAYANT

a1 -5529"257-42

a1 -5529-257-18

a1 ,5429-251-26

a1 -5529-257-112

2421426345

2421426324

2A2142b297

2021026t38

lr Oct 2022

29-Sep'2422

11'act2a22

15-4.12422

oale | 14-Jan-2424
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